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SZ 2364.000 - PE busbar

Features

Model No.

Applications

Material
Supply includes

Dimensions

Packs of

Weight/pack

Customs tariff number
EAN

ETIM 7.0

ECLASS 8.0

Approvals

Certificates
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SZ 2364.000

Terminal clamps up to 6 mm? (fine-wire conductors)
Terminal clamps up to 10 mm? (single-wire or multi-wire
conductors)

Main terminal clamp up to 35 mm?2

PE conductor bar: Copper
Connection clamps, rings, screws: Steel

PE busbar
42 screws (prefitted)

Length: 699 mm
1 pc(s).

0.7 kg
74198090
4028177022133
EC000329

27400605

EAC



