Rittal – The System.

Faster – better – everywhere.





SZ 2364.000 PE busbar

State: 27/07/2023 (Source: rittal.com/com-en)



SZ 2364.000 - PE busbar

Features

Model No.	SZ 2364.000
Applications	Terminal clamps up to 6 mm² (fine-wire conductors)
	Terminal clamps up to 10 mm² (single-wire or multi-wire
	conductors)
	Main terminal clamp up to 35 mm²
Material	PE conductor bar: Copper
	Connection clamps, rings, screws: Steel
Supply includes	PE busbar
	42 screws (prefitted)
Dimensions	Length: 699 mm
Packs of	1 pc(s).
Weight/pack	0.7 kg
Customs tariff number	74198090
EAN	4028177022133
ETIM 7.0	EC000329
ECLASS 8.0	27400605

Approvals

|--|

© Rittal 2023 2